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High School/Scholastic: Noxontown Regatta #1 - Boys

March 31, 2018; Noxontown Pond

Submitted by William Porter.

Distance: 1500m

Conditions: Light, variable, quartering tailwind under 5 mph. A beautiful day for racing!

Comments: Thanks to everyone who made the trip!

Results
Varsity 8 Frosh/Novice 8
Ocean City 4:35.2 Mainland 5:04.0
SAS 4:37.1 TC Williams 5:07.3
Mainland 4:53.2 Ocean City 5:20.2
TC Williams 4:53.7 WT Woodson 5:42.9
WT Woodson 5.01.1 SAS 5:46.9
2nd Varsity 8 2nd Frosh/Novice 8
Mainland 4:48.7 TC Williams 5:23.8
Ocean City 4:50.2 Mainland 5:49.2
SAS 4:52.4 SAS 5:54.5
TC Williams 4:55.8
WT Woodson 5:00.9
3rd 8:
Holy Spirit 5:02.9
Mainland 5:11.9
SAS 5:12.4
Ocean City 5:28.4
JV 4+:
TC Williams B 5:35.8
SAS 5:37.1
TC Williams A 5:53.9
WT Woodson 5:58.0
Holy Spirit 6:06.4
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Girls 1st 8+
Holy Spirit
Ocean City
TC Williams
St. Andrew' s
Mainland
Woodson

a b WN R

Girls 4th 8+/ Nov A

TC Williams A
St. Andrew's
Holy Spirit
Mainland
Woodson
Ocean City

o Uk WN

Girls V 4+
1 Holy Spirit
2 St. Andrew's B
3 St. Andrew's A
4 Woodson FR 8/
5 TC Williams
6

05:00.7
05:05.8
05:12.1
05:13.0
05:38.5
05:45.5

05:28.5
05:38.9
05:54.5
05:59.6
06:07.4
06:16.0

05:52.4
05:55.2
05:56.0
06:07.3
06:34.6

Girls 2nd 8+
Woodson LWT
Ocean City

TC Williams
St. Andrew's
Mainland JV
Holy Spirit

a b WN R

Girls 5th 8+/Nov B

TC Williams
Holy Spirit
Mainland FR
Ocean City

St. Andrew's
Mainland NOV

o Uk WN

Girls JV 4+
1 St. Andrew's B
2 St. Andrew's A
3 Woodson LWT
4
5
6

05:14.2
05:15.0
05:16.6
05:21.4
05:29.8
05:49.4

05:44.9
06:09.4
06:13.5
06:17.8
06:50.0
07:24.6

06:20.2
06:27.6
06:52.6

bk WN



Girls 3rd 8

TC Williams LWT
Holy Spirit

St. Andrew's
Ocean City LWT
Mainland

Ocean City

05:24.2
05:27.3
05:34.1
05:38.5
05:45.6
06:06.0
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